
Appendix B – ESC Contacts 
 
Region Location Contact Telephone Email 

1 Edinburg Omar Chavez 
Belinda Gorena 
Tina McIntyre 
Kelly VanHee 
Benjamin Macias 

(956) 984-6240 
(956) 984-6173 
(956) 984-6027 
(956) 984-6190 
(956) 984-6234 

ochavez@esc1.net 
bgorena@esc1.net 
tmcintyre@esc1.net 
kkvanhee@esc1.net 
bmacias@esc1.net 

2 Corpus Christi Tom Jaggard 
Suzy Hartman 
Stephanie Smith 

(361) 561-8515 
(361) 561-8504 
(361) 561-8567 

tom.jaggard@esc2.us 
suzy.hartman@esc2.us 
stephanie.smith@esc2.us 

3 Victoria Charlotte Baker 
Brenda O’Bannion 
Dina Rogers 
Pam Snyder 

(361) 573-0731 x204 
(361) 573-0731 x212 
(361) 573-0731 x237 
(361) 573-0731 x252 

cbaker@esc3.net 
bobannion@esc3.net 
drogers@esc3.net 
psnyder@esc3.net 

4 Houston Kelly Ingram 
Richard Blair 
Lindy Avila 

(713) 744-6372 
(713) 744-6596 
(713) 744-6821 

kingram@esc4.net 
richard.blair@esc4.net 
lindy.avila@esc4.net 

5 Beaumont Danny Lovett 
Monica Mahfouz 

(409) 951-1855 
(409) 951-1702 

dlovett@esc5.net 
mmahfouz@esc5.net 

6 Huntsville Ingrid Lee 
Teresa Anderson 
Steve Pierce 

(936) 435-8300 
(936) 435-8250 
(936) 435-8387 

ilee@esc6.net 
tanderson@esc6.net 
spierce@esc6.net 

7 Kilgore Debbie Connor 
Henryett Lovely-Watson 
Diana McBurnett 
Lisa Mullins 
Jane Silvey 

(903) 988-6856 
(903) 988-6854 
(903) 988-6909 
(903) 988-6801 
(903) 988-6796 

dconnor@esc7.net 
hlovelywatson@esc7.net 
dmcburnett@esc7.net 
lmullins@esc7.net 
jsilvey@esc7.net 

8 Mount Pleasant Karla Coker 
Shane Wright 
Kelly Cordray 
Debbie Davis 
Leonard Beles 

(903) 575-2731 
(903) 575-2733 
(903) 575-2713 
(903) 575-2787 
(903) 575-2740 

kcoker@reg8.net 
swright@reg8.net 
kcordray@reg8.net 
ddavis@reg8.net 
lbeles@reg8.net 
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9 Wichita Falls Kenny Miller 
Pat Page 
Wes Pierce 
Jill Landrum 
Cindy Teichman 

(940) 322-6928 

kenny.miller@esc9.net 
pat.page@esc9.net 
wes.pierce@esc9.net 
jill.landrum@esc9.net 
cindy.teichman@esc9.net 

10 Richardson Jana Schreiner 
Lorna Bonner 
Rosemary Manges 
Jan Moberley 

(972) 348-1480 
(972) 348-1324 
(972) 348-1586 
(972) 348-1426 

jana.schreiner@region10.org 
lorna.bonner@region10.org 
rosemary.manges@region10.org 
jan.moberley@region10.org 

11 Fort Worth Brandon Neeley (817) 740-7579 bneeley@esc11.net 

12 Waco Stephanie Kucera 
Denise Bell 

(254) 297-1154 
(254) 297-1227 

skucera@esc12.net 
dbell@esc12.net 

13 Austin Jonathan Delgado 
Jennifer Womack 

(512) 919-5131 
(512) 919-5308 

jonathan.delgado@esc13.txed.net 
jennifer.womack@esc13.txed.net 

14 Abilene Karen Turner (325) 675-8645 keturner@esc14.net 

15 San Angelo Robin Harmon 
Dean Munn 
Kim Niehues 
Joyce Sprott 
Laura Strube 

(325) 658-6571 

robin.harmon@esc15.net 
dean.munn@esc15.net 
kim.niehues@esc15.net 
joyce.sprott@esc15.net 
laura.strube@esc15.net 

16 Amarillo Shirley Clark 
Jennifer Nall 

(806) 677-5130 
(806) 677-5074 

shirley.clark@esc16.net 
jennifer.nall@esc16.net 

17 Lubbock Ty Duncan 
Shauna Lane 
Tori Mitchell 

(806) 281-5832 
(806) 281-5862 
(806) 281-5822 

tduncan@esc17.net 
slane@esc17.net 
tmitchell@esc17.net 

18 Midland Elizabeth Garza 
Jamye Swinford 
Patrick Shaffer 
Lee Lentz-Edwards 

(432) 567-3287 
(432) 567-3248 
(432) 567-3217 
(432) 561-4356 

egarza@esc18.net 
jswinford@esc18.net 
pcshaffer@esc18.net 
llentz@esc18.net 

19 El Paso Maria Luisa Niestas 
Rebecca Ontiveros 

(915) 780-6551 
(915) 780-5093 

mlniestas@esc19.net 
rontiveros@esc19.net 

20 San Antonio Cheri Hendrick 
Samantha Gallegos 
Yvette Gomez 
Paula Renken 
Jeff Goldhorn 

(210) 370-5451 
(210) 370-5481 
(210) 370-5420 
(210) 370-5693 
(210) 370-5490 

cheri.hendrick@esc20.net 
samantha.gallegos@esc20.net 
yvette.gomez@esc20.net 
paula.renken@esc20.net 
jeff.goldhorn@esc20.net 
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